
BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 
RIS TFT fzfz vttTT (10+2) 2019 

HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2019 

CENTRE NO. 

432030 

SCHOOL NO. 

432022 

SHRI/ SUSHRI 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME IS 

ENGLISH (SPECIAL) 
HINDI (GENERAL) 

SCIENCE 

fagu 
SUBJECTS 

SANSKRIT (GENERAL) 

MATHEMATICS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

qtATEA /RESULT 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

A17/432022/067 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

CERTIFIED THAT 

15-05-2019 

ATf fa/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

AND DATE OF BIRTH IS 17.04.2004 SEVENTEENTH APRIL -TWO THOUSAND FOUR 

Ataned ProhceK in the kollowng intemal subjects 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. 

APPEARED IN THEHIGH SCHoOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2019 FROM 
(SCHOOL / CENTRE)* AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER : 

GUJRATI SAMAJ HS SCHOOL, RATLAM 

( fafa vinfi frs Fo Reguiar Candidates oniy) 

firft/D 

REGULAR / PRIVATE 

JHALAK PATIDAR 

Participated in NCC A Certficate Course and obtained Grade 

MUKESH PATIDAR 

RANI PATIDAR 

GRADE 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

THEORY 

80 

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

REGULAR 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

XX 

A 

riafr 

|iNTERNAL/ 
PRACTICAL 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PÄRTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES 

20 

TOTAI 

100 

THREE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR** 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

194337422 

XX 

THEORY 

26 

26 

MINIMUM MARKS 

26 

ROLL NUMBER 

26 

26 

26 

MARCH- 2019 

H#./S.NO. 0031573 

07 

07 

INTERNAL/ 
PRACTICAL 

07 

07 

fr 

07 

WHOSE 

07 

4AT/ GRAND TOTAL 

MARKS OETAINED 

THESEY 

059 017 

048 

045 

INTERNAL 
PRACTICA 

053 019 072 

058 

045 

JHALAM PATIOAR 

015 

21-07-2017 

019 

TOTAL 

018 066 

500 

076 DISTN 

018 076 

060 # 

REMARKS 

064 

354 

DISTN 

ufaa / SECRETARY 
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