## माध्यमिक शिक्षा मण्डल, मध्यप्रदेश, भोपाल BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL



श्री/सश्री

SHRI / SUSHRI पिता/पति का नाम

हाई स्कल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा (10+2) 2019

HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2019

अंकसची सह-प्रमाणपत्र

स.क. / s.no. 0031573

प्राप्तांक

जिनके

## MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE

केन्द्र क्रमांक	संस्था क्रमांक	नामांकन क्रमांक	नियमित / स्वाध्यायी	रील नंबर			
CENTRE NO.	SCHOOL NO.	ENROLMENT NUMBER	REGULAR / PRIVATE	ROLL NUMBER			
432030	432022	A17/432022/067	REGULAR	194337422			

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि CERTIFIED THAT

JHALAK PATIDAR WHOSE

न्यनतम् अंक

MUKESH PATIDAR FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME IS

व माता का नाम RANI PATIDAR AND MOTHER'S NAME IS

धा जन्मतिथि AND DATE OF BIRTH IS 17.04.2004 SEVENTEENTH APRIL -TWO THOUSAND FOUR

इस मण्डल की हाईस्कल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा वर्ष -2019 में संस्था/केन्द्र \*\*

विषयवार प्राप्तांक निम्नानसार अजित किए है :-APPEARED IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2019 FROM (SCH

से सम्मिलित हुए एवं

HOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER :-	1112	L/U	2010	, , , , , , ,	
GUJRATI SAMAJ H S SCHOOL, RATLAM					

अधिकतम अंक

विषय		MAXIMUM MARKS			MINIMUM MARKS		KS OBTAI	विशेष	
SUBJECTS .	सैदांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्राचीनिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	सैद्धांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्राचीगिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL	सैद्धांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL / PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	REMARKS
ENGLISH (SPECIAL)	80	20	100	26	07	053	019	072	
HINDI (GENERAL)	80	20	100	26	07	059	017	076	DISTN
SANSKRIT (GENERAL)	80	20	100	26	07	048	018	066	
MATHEMATICS	80	20	100	26	07	045	015	060	#
SCIENCE	80	20	100	26	07	058	018	076	DISTN
SOCIAL SCIENCE	80	20	100	26	07	045	019	064	
			महायोग /	GRAND	TOTAL		500	354	e say ( )
महायोग शब्दों में : GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS : THREE HUNDRI	ED FIFT	ry Foul	R***				TOURS		e= 8
परीक्षाफल /RESULT PASS IN FIRST DIVIS	ION				<del></del>				
अतिरिक्त विषय/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT									

Participated in NCC 'A' Certificate Course and obtained Grade :

XX

पर्यावरण शिक्षा एवं आपदा प्रबंधन

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. **GRADE** 

+राज्य/राष्ट्रीय/अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय स्तर पर खेलने पर प्राप्त बोनस अंक:

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES

XX

15-05-2019

(केवल नियमित परीक्षार्थियों के लिए For Regular Candidates only) निम्नांकित आंतरिक विचर्चों में निपणता प्राप्त की :-

Altamed Proficency in the following internal subjects

) समाजोषयोगी उत्पादक कार्य Socially Useful Productive work